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Num Name/GymPlace AA

David Sender1 17

Team Chevron

6.600 5.900 5.7006.3005.8006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.600 9.100 9.0508.9007.5008.950

15.250 13.300 16.20015.200 14.75015.000 89.700

6.600 5.900 5.7006.3005.7006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.650 9.300 9.1009.2008.0509.200

15.500 13.750 16.25015.500 14.80015.200 91.000

Prelims

Finals

180.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jonathan Horton2 11

Team Chevron

6.600 6.000 5.9006.6005.2006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.450 8.750 8.0509.2008.2009.200

15.500 13.400 16.05015.800 13.95014.750 89.450

6.600 6.000 5.9006.6005.2006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.400 9.550 8.1509.4508.8509.000

15.300 14.050 16.00016.050 14.05015.550 91.000

Prelims

Finals

180.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Joseph Hagerty3 12

Team Chevron

6.200 6.100 6.6005.1005.4006.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.550 9.350 8.7009.0508.5009.000

15.200 13.900 15.75014.150 15.30015.450 89.750

6.200 6.100 6.6005.1005.6006.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.800 8.850 9.1009.1008.7009.200

15.400 14.300 16.00014.200 15.70014.950 90.550

Prelims

Finals

180.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

David Durante4 3

Team Chevron

6.200 6.000 5.8006.4005.7005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 9.500 9.3008.7007.8508.600

14.200 13.550 15.35015.100 15.10015.500 88.800

6.200 6.000 5.8006.4005.6005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.450 9.100 9.3009.1008.4009.200

14.800 14.000 15.65015.500 15.10015.100 90.150

Prelims

Finals

178.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Raj Bhavsar5 5

Team Chevron

6.600 6.500 5.4006.5005.4005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.600 8.250 8.6509.1509.0009.050

14.650 14.400 16.20015.650 14.05014.750 89.700

6.600 6.500 5.4006.5005.4005.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 9.000 8.7008.9508.0008.800

14.200 13.400 15.90015.450 14.10015.500 88.550

Prelims

Finals

178.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Alexander Artemev6 21

Team Chevron

6.600 6.200 6.0005.7005.9005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 8.850 8.8008.7508.3008.650

14.250 14.200 15.85014.450 14.80015.050 88.600

6.600 6.100 6.0005.7006.3005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.500 9.500 8.3508.6508.6508.400

14.200 14.950 16.10014.350 14.35015.600 89.550

Prelims

Finals

178.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Guillermo Alvarez7 18

Team Chevron

6.200 5.900 5.4005.8005.6006.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.850 8.8509.0508.8008.650

15.050 14.400 15.50014.850 14.25014.750 88.800

6.200 5.900 5.3005.8005.6006.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 9.000 8.8508.9509.2508.600

15.000 14.850 15.50014.750 14.15014.900 89.150

Prelims

Finals

177.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Todd Thornton8 10

Team Chevron

6.200 5.600 5.7006.3005.8006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 7.950 9.5508.3508.5008.650

14.650 14.300 15.40014.650 15.25013.550 87.800

6.600 5.600 5.6006.3005.5006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 9.200 8.6508.8508.6009.150

15.150 14.100 15.40015.150 14.25014.800 88.850

Prelims

Finals

176.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Sho Nakamori9 16

Stanford

5.800 6.400 5.8005.7005.4005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.450 7.950 8.8508.4508.7509.150

15.050 14.150 15.25014.150 14.65014.350 87.600

5.800 6.200 5.8006.0005.7005.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.450 8.7008.9008.9008.650

14.350 14.600 15.10014.900 14.50014.650 88.100

Prelims

Finals

175.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Tim McNeill10 31

Berkeley

6.200 5.800 4.9006.0006.5006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 7.800 8.4008.4508.0008.600

14.600 14.500 15.40014.450 13.30013.600 85.850

6.200 6.200 4.9006.0006.5005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 9.200 9.1008.8008.9008.800

14.700 15.400 15.45014.800 14.00015.400 89.750

Prelims

Finals

175.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Kyson Bunthuwong11T 29

Berkeley

6.200 6.000 5.8005.4005.4005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 9.150 9.0009.3008.9508.950

14.850 14.350 15.20014.700 14.80015.150 89.050

6.200 5.400 5.8005.4005.1005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 6.850 8.8009.2008.6508.400

14.200 13.750 15.10014.600 14.60012.250 84.500

Prelims

Finals

173.550Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Danell Leyva *11T 33

Universal

6.200 5.900 6.4005.4005.4005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.700 8.2508.6508.7008.900

14.700 14.100 15.55014.050 14.65014.600 87.650

6.200 5.900 6.4005.4005.6006.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.950 8.2008.7007.5008.150

13.950 13.100 15.30014.100 14.60014.850 85.900

Prelims

Finals

173.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Steve Legendre13 41

Oklahoma

6.600 5.700 5.4005.3004.9006.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.400 8.6008.8508.5009.100

15.500 13.400 15.65014.150 14.00014.100 86.800

6.600 5.700 5.4005.3004.2006.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.700 8.700 7.5508.9008.7009.300

15.800 12.900 16.30014.200 12.95014.400 86.550

Prelims

Finals

173.350Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Bryant Hadden14 14

Stanford

4.600 5.900 5.4006.1005.6005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.550 8.350 7.9508.9008.3508.950

14.550 13.950 14.15015.000 13.35014.250 85.250

4.600 5.900 5.4006.3005.6005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.600 8.550 8.8009.0008.4009.050

14.650 14.000 14.20015.300 14.20014.450 86.800

Prelims

Finals

172.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Alexy Bilozertchev *15 7

OSU Boys

6.200 5.600 5.2005.0004.8005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.700 8.700 7.6508.8509.1008.900

14.800 13.900 15.90013.850 12.85014.300 85.600

6.200 5.600 5.4005.0005.1005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.600 8.700 8.2009.1509.2508.250

13.850 14.350 15.80014.150 13.60014.300 86.050

Prelims

Finals

171.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
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Taqiy Abdullah-Simmons16 39

Oklahoma

6.200 5.800 5.8006.2004.9005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.300 8.500 8.2508.5008.3008.600

14.200 13.200 14.00014.700 14.05014.300 84.450

6.200 5.800 5.5006.3005.1005.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.650 7.7509.0508.7508.200

13.800 13.850 15.45015.350 13.25014.450 86.150

Prelims

Finals

170.600Combined Total:

ND: -0.500 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Ryan Lieberman17 15

Stanford

6.200 5.800 5.5005.4005.7005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 7.400 8.3508.5508.1508.000

13.400 13.850 15.10013.950 13.85013.200 83.350

6.200 6.100 5.5005.4005.4005.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.400 8.4508.7007.7508.400

13.500 13.150 15.35014.100 13.95014.500 84.550

Prelims

Finals

167.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Tyler Mizoguchi18 6

HGA

5.800 5.400 4.4004.8005.3005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.950 8.3508.8508.2009.100

14.900 13.500 14.95013.650 12.75014.350 84.100

5.800 5.400 4.4004.8005.4005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.500 9.100 8.4009.1508.2508.800

14.600 13.650 14.20013.950 12.80014.500 83.700

Prelims

Finals

167.800Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Edward Mesa *19 34

Universal

6.200 5.400 5.5005.0005.3005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 8.700 8.3508.3508.4508.900

14.400 13.750 15.00013.350 13.85014.100 84.450

6.200 5.400 5.5005.0004.4005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.400 8.2008.6508.8508.300

13.500 13.250 15.30013.650 13.70013.800 83.200

Prelims

Finals

167.650Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Josh Dixon20 8

Stanford

6.200 5.300 5.5005.0005.2006.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 7.550 7.6508.3507.3008.800

15.000 12.500 15.35013.350 13.15012.850 82.200

6.200 5.500 5.4005.0004.7006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.600 8.300 8.5008.9008.0508.550

14.550 12.750 15.80013.900 13.90013.800 84.700

Prelims

Finals

166.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Clay Strother21 25

Team Chevron

6.200 5.900 5.100__.___5.8005.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.500 7.950 8.950__.___8.9508.650

14.350 14.750 15.700__.___ 14.05013.850 72.700

6.200 5.900 5.100__.___5.8005.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 9.150 8.950__.___9.0009.300

14.700 14.800 15.350__.___ 14.05015.050 73.950

Prelims

Finals

146.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500

Wesley Haggensen22 35

Illinois

6.200 6.100 5.5005.7004.9006.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.500 9.2508.8007.7508.600

14.600 12.650 15.20014.500 14.75014.600 86.300

0.000 6.100 5.5005.7005.2000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.000 8.850 8.5508.8508.6500.000

0.000 13.850 0.00014.550 14.05014.950 57.400

Prelims

Finals

143.700Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Paul Ruggeri23 36

Illinois

6.600 5.600 5.7005.2005.0005.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.600 8.650 8.9507.4507.3007.750

13.250 12.300 16.20012.650 14.65014.250 83.300

6.600 5.600 5.600__._____.___6.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.850 9.200 9.050__._____.___8.700

14.800 __.___ 15.150__.___ 14.65014.800 59.400

Prelims

Finals

142.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Tim Gentry24 9

Stanford

6.600 5.200 5.2005.900__.___5.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.250 8.550 8.2508.700__.___8.450

13.850 __.___ 14.85014.600 13.45013.750 70.500

6.600 5.200 5.2005.200__.___5.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.850 8.550 8.7509.250__.___8.000

13.500 __.___ 15.45014.450 13.95013.750 71.100

Prelims

Finals

141.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

David Henderson25 44

USOTC

6.200 5.700 5.0006.400__.___5.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.350 7.650 8.1507.900__.___8.050

13.550 __.___ 14.25014.300 13.15013.350 68.600

6.200 5.700 5.5006.100__.___5.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.200 8.700 8.6508.850__.___7.800

13.600 __.___ 15.40014.950 14.15014.400 72.500

Prelims

Finals

141.100Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Kerry Adderly26 45

Gattaca-LVSA

6.600 5.400 5.7005.8000.0005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 7.550 8.2007.5000.0007.900

12.800 0.000 15.50013.300 13.90012.950 68.450

6.600 5.600 5.5006.1000.0005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.450 7.750 7.6007.1000.0008.950

14.450 0.000 15.05013.200 13.10013.350 69.150

Prelims

Finals

137.600Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Morgan Hamm27 22

Team Chevron

6.600 __.___ 6.100__.___5.7006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.800 __.___ 8.550__.___8.5509.450

15.750 14.250 16.400__.___ 14.650__.___ 61.050

6.600 __.___ 6.300__.___5.4006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 __.___ 9.150__.___8.7509.300

15.600 14.150 15.700__.___ 15.450__.___ 60.900

Prelims

Finals

121.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Justin Spring28 24

Team Chevron

6.600 6.600 6.4005.700__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 8.750 8.5009.100__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 15.75014.800 14.90015.350 60.800

6.600 6.500 5.6005.700__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.600 9.050 8.2009.050__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 16.20014.750 13.80015.550 60.300

Prelims

Finals

121.100Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Kevin Tan29 26

Team Chevron

__.___ 6.300 5.3007.3005.600__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.700 7.2509.3508.950__.___

__.___ 14.550 __.___16.650 12.55015.000 58.750

__.___ 6.300 5.6007.3005.600__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.250 9.1509.4008.800__.___

__.___ 14.400 __.___16.700 14.75015.550 61.400

Prelims

Finals

120.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Chris Brooks30 40

Oklahoma

6.600 6.000 5.400__._____.___6.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 8.050 7.850__._____.___8.850

14.950 __.___ 15.900__.___ 13.25014.050 58.150

6.600 6.000 5.800__._____.___6.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 8.750 8.700__._____.___9.050

15.150 __.___ 15.750__.___ 14.50014.750 60.150

Prelims

Finals

118.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Jamie Henderson31 32

Gattaca-Oklahoma

__.___ 6.200 5.7006.5005.900__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.800 7.6007.7507.900__.___

__.___ 13.800 __.___14.250 13.30015.000 56.350

__.___ 6.200 5.8006.5005.600__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.850 8.1008.8508.450__.___

__.___ 14.050 __.___15.350 13.90015.050 58.350

Prelims

Finals

114.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Jake Lee32 38

Minnesota

6.200 5.700 5.5005.600__.___0.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.150 8.700 7.5008.350__.___0.000

0.000 __.___ 14.05013.950 13.00014.400 55.400

6.200 5.700 5.8005.800__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.650 8.0008.450__._____.___

__.___ __.___ 15.15014.250 13.80014.350 57.550

Prelims

Finals

112.950Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Andrew Elkind33 43

USOTC

__.___ 6.000 5.8006.0005.200__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.000 8.2508.4006.750__.___

__.___ 11.950 __.___14.400 14.05015.000 55.400

__.___ 6.000 5.7000.0005.300__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.700 7.9500.0008.750__.___

__.___ 14.050 __.___0.000 13.65014.700 42.400

Prelims

Finals

97.800Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Sean Golden34 13

Team Chevron

6.600 __.___ __.___6.700__.___6.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.500 __.___ __.___8.700__.___8.350

14.650 __.___ 16.10015.400 __._____.___ 46.150

6.600 __.___ __.___6.700__.___6.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.650 __.___ __.___9.000__.___8.850

15.150 __.___ 16.25015.700 __._____.___ 47.100

Prelims

Finals

93.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Tyler Block35 27

Berkeley

__.___ 5.400 5.8006.300__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.250 8.5008.200__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___14.500 14.30014.650 43.450

__.___ 5.700 5.7006.400__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.850 8.3008.750__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___15.150 14.00014.550 43.700

Prelims

Finals

87.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Yewki Tomita36 19

Team Chevron

__.___ 5.900 5.900__.___5.900__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 9.050 8.100__.___8.900__.___

__.___ 14.800 __._____.___ 14.00014.950 43.750

__.___ 5.600 4.300__.___5.900__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 7.950 8.550__.___9.450__.___

__.___ 15.350 __._____.___ 12.85013.550 41.750

Prelims

Finals

85.500Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Joe Catrambone37 37

Michigan

__.___ 5.600 5.5005.000__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 7.850 8.0508.950__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___13.950 13.55013.450 40.950

__.___ 5.600 5.3005.000__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.500 7.9008.900__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___13.900 13.20014.100 41.200

Prelims

Finals

82.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Kyle Brady38 28

Berkeley

__.___ 5.800 __.___6.000__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.650 __.___9.050__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___15.050 __.___14.450 29.500

__.___ 5.600 __.___6.000__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 7.650 __.___8.950__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___14.950 __.___13.250 28.200

Prelims

Finals

57.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Greg Stine39 1

Air Force

__.___ 5.400 __.___0.000__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.450 __.___0.000__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___0.000 __.___13.850 13.850

__.___ 5.400 5.1006.200__._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ 8.600 8.1508.250__._____.___

__.___ __.___ __.___14.450 13.25014.000 41.700

Prelims

Finals

55.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Morgan Hamm1 22 Team Chevron 31.35015.750
6.300
9.450

15.600
6.300
9.300

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Steve Legendre2 41 Oklahoma 31.30015.500
6.500
9.100

-0.100

15.800
6.500
9.300

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jonathan Horton3 11 Team Chevron 30.80015.500
6.300
9.200

15.300
6.300
9.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Sender4 17 Team Chevron 30.75015.250
6.300
8.950

15.500
6.300
9.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Joseph Hagerty5 12 Team Chevron 30.60015.200
6.200
9.000

15.400
6.200
9.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Chris Brooks6 40 Oklahoma 30.10014.950
6.100
8.850

15.150
6.100
9.050

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Guillermo Alvarez7 18 Team Chevron 30.05015.050
6.400
8.650

15.000
6.400
8.600

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sean Golden8 13 Team Chevron 29.800T 14.650
6.300
8.350

15.150
6.300
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Todd Thornton8 10 Team Chevron 29.800T 14.650
6.000
8.650

15.150
6.000
9.150

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Josh Dixon10 8 Stanford 29.55015.000
6.200
8.800

14.550
6.000
8.550

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tyler Mizoguchi11 6 HGA 29.50014.900
5.800
9.100

14.600
5.800
8.800

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sho Nakamori12 16 Stanford 29.40015.050
5.900
9.150

14.350
5.700
8.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Tim McNeill13 31 Berkeley 29.30014.600
6.000
8.600

14.700
5.900
8.800

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Bryant Hadden14 14 Stanford 29.20014.550
5.600
8.950

14.650
5.600
9.050

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Clay Strother15 25 Team Chevron 29.050T 14.350
5.700
8.650

14.700
5.900
9.300

-0.500

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kyson Bunthuwong15 29 Berkeley 29.050T 14.850
5.900
8.950

14.200
5.900
8.400

-0.100

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Durante17 3 Team Chevron 29.00014.200
5.600
8.600

14.800
5.600
9.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Raj Bhavsar18 5 Team Chevron 28.85014.650
5.600
9.050

14.200
5.400
8.800

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Danell Leyva *19 33 Universal 28.650T 14.700
5.800
8.900

13.950
6.100
8.150

-0.300

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexy Bilozertchev *19 7 OSU Boys 28.650T 14.800
5.900
8.900

13.850
5.900
8.250

-0.300

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexander Artemev21 21 Team Chevron 28.45014.250
5.900
8.650

-0.300

14.200
5.900
8.400

-0.100

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri22 36 Illinois 28.05013.250
5.500
7.750

14.800
6.100
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Taqiy Abdullah-Simmons23 39 Oklahoma 28.00014.200
5.600
8.600

13.800
5.600
8.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Edward Mesa *24 34 Universal 27.90014.400
5.500
8.900

13.500
5.500
8.300

-0.300

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:



2008 Men's Visa Championships - Day 2
Floor Rankings
Men - Senior
Competition I / II
Saturday, May 24, 6:00pm

Page: 3

Printed on: 5/24/2008

#1 = 2008 Men's Visa Championships - Day 2: 100%

#2 = 2008 Men's Visa Championships - Day 1: 100%

at: 9:01 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Tim Gentry25 9 Stanford 27.35013.850
5.400
8.450

13.500
5.500
8.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kerry Adderly26 45 Gattaca-LVSA 27.25012.800
5.200
7.900

-0.300

14.450
5.800
8.950

-0.300

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Henderson27 44 USOTC 27.15013.550
5.800
8.050

-0.300

13.600
5.800
7.800

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Ryan Lieberman28 15 Stanford 26.90013.400
5.500
8.000

-0.100

13.500
5.100
8.400

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Wesley Haggensen29 35 Illinois 14.60014.600
6.000
8.600

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Andrew Elkind30 43 USOTC 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Greg Stine30 1 Air Force 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jake Lee30 38 Minnesota 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Justin Spring30 24 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Joe Catrambone30 37 Michigan 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jamie Henderson30 32 Gattaca-Oklahoma 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kyle Brady30 28 Berkeley 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Tyler Block30 27 Berkeley 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kevin Tan30 26 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Yewki Tomita30 19 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Yewki Tomita1 19 Team Chevron 30.15014.800
5.900
8.900

15.350
5.900
9.450

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tim McNeill2 31 Berkeley 29.90014.500
6.500
8.000

15.400
6.500
8.900

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Clay Strother3 25 Team Chevron 29.55014.750
5.800
8.950

14.800
5.800
9.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Guillermo Alvarez4 18 Team Chevron 29.25014.400
5.600
8.800

14.850
5.600
9.250

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexander Artemev5 21 Team Chevron 29.15014.200
5.900
8.300

14.950
6.300
8.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kevin Tan6 26 Team Chevron 28.95014.550
5.600
8.950

14.400
5.600
8.800

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sho Nakamori7 16 Stanford 28.75014.150
5.400
8.750

14.600
5.700
8.900

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Todd Thornton8 10 Team Chevron 28.400T 14.300
5.800
8.500

14.100
5.500
8.600

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Morgan Hamm8 22 Team Chevron 28.400T 14.250
5.700
8.550

14.150
5.400
8.750

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexy Bilozertchev *10 7 OSU Boys 28.25013.900
4.800
9.100

14.350
5.100
9.250

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Joseph Hagerty11 12 Team Chevron 28.20013.900
5.400
8.500

14.300
5.600
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kyson Bunthuwong12 29 Berkeley 28.10014.350
5.400
8.950

13.750
5.100
8.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Bryant Hadden13 14 Stanford 27.95013.950
5.600
8.350

14.000
5.600
8.400

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jamie Henderson14 32 Gattaca-Oklahoma 27.85013.800
5.900
7.900

14.050
5.600
8.450

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Raj Bhavsar15 5 Team Chevron 27.80014.400
5.400
9.000

13.400
5.400
8.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Durante16 3 Team Chevron 27.55013.550
5.700
7.850

14.000
5.600
8.400

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jonathan Horton17 11 Team Chevron 27.45013.400
5.200
8.200

14.050
5.200
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Danell Leyva *18 33 Universal 27.20014.100
5.400
8.700

13.100
5.600
7.500

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tyler Mizoguchi19 6 HGA 27.15013.500
5.300
8.200

13.650
5.400
8.250

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Sender20 17 Team Chevron 27.050T 13.300
5.800
7.500

13.750
5.700
8.050

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Taqiy Abdullah-Simmons20 39 Oklahoma 27.050T 13.200
4.900
8.300

13.850
5.100
8.750

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Ryan Lieberman22 15 Stanford 27.000T 13.850
5.700
8.150

13.150
5.400
7.750

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Edward Mesa *22 34 Universal 27.000T 13.750
5.300
8.450

13.250
4.400
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Wesley Haggensen24 35 Illinois 26.50012.650
4.900
7.750

13.850
5.200
8.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Steve Legendre25 41 Oklahoma 26.30013.400
4.900
8.500

12.900
4.200
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Andrew Elkind26 43 USOTC 26.00011.950
5.200
6.750

14.050
5.300
8.750

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Josh Dixon27 8 Stanford 25.25012.500
5.200
7.300

12.750
4.700
8.050

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri28 36 Illinois 12.30012.300
5.000
7.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Chris Brooks29 40 Oklahoma 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Henderson29 44 USOTC 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kerry Adderly29 45 Gattaca-LVSA 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jake Lee29 38 Minnesota 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Greg Stine29 1 Air Force 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Joe Catrambone29 37 Michigan 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kyle Brady29 28 Berkeley 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tyler Block29 27 Berkeley 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Justin Spring29 24 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sean Golden29 13 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tim Gentry29 9 Stanford 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Kevin Tan1 26 Team Chevron 33.35016.650
7.300
9.350

16.700
7.300
9.400

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jonathan Horton2 11 Team Chevron 31.85015.800
6.600
9.200

16.050
6.600
9.450

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Raj Bhavsar3 5 Team Chevron 31.100T 15.650
6.500
9.150

15.450
6.500
8.950

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sean Golden3 13 Team Chevron 31.100T 15.400
6.700
8.700

15.700
6.700
9.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Sender5 17 Team Chevron 30.70015.200
6.300
8.900

15.500
6.300
9.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Durante6 3 Team Chevron 30.60015.100
6.400
8.700

15.500
6.400
9.100

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Bryant Hadden7 14 Stanford 30.30015.000
6.100
8.900

15.300
6.300
9.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Taqiy Abdullah-Simmons8 39 Oklahoma 30.05014.700
6.200
8.500

15.350
6.300
9.050

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kyle Brady9 28 Berkeley 30.00015.050
6.000
9.050

14.950
6.000
8.950

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Todd Thornton10 10 Team Chevron 29.80014.650
6.300
8.350

15.150
6.300
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tyler Block11 27 Berkeley 29.65014.500
6.300
8.200

15.150
6.400
8.750

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Guillermo Alvarez12 18 Team Chevron 29.600T 14.850
5.800
9.050

14.750
5.800
8.950

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Jamie Henderson12 32 Gattaca-Oklahoma 29.600T 14.250
6.500
7.750

15.350
6.500
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Justin Spring14 24 Team Chevron 29.55014.800
5.700
9.100

14.750
5.700
9.050

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kyson Bunthuwong15 29 Berkeley 29.30014.700
5.400
9.300

14.600
5.400
9.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tim McNeill16 31 Berkeley 29.250T 14.450
6.000
8.450

14.800
6.000
8.800

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Henderson16 44 USOTC 29.250T 14.300
6.400
7.900

14.950
6.100
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sho Nakamori18 16 Stanford 29.050T 14.150
5.700
8.450

14.900
6.000
8.900

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Wesley Haggensen18 35 Illinois 29.050T 14.500
5.700
8.800

14.550
5.700
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tim Gentry18 9 Stanford 29.050T 14.600
5.900
8.700

14.450
5.200
9.250

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexander Artemev21 21 Team Chevron 28.80014.450
5.700
8.750

14.350
5.700
8.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Joseph Hagerty22 12 Team Chevron 28.350T 14.150
5.100
9.050

14.200
5.100
9.100

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Steve Legendre22 41 Oklahoma 28.350T 14.150
5.300
8.850

14.200
5.300
8.900

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jake Lee24 38 Minnesota 28.20013.950
5.600
8.350

14.250
5.800
8.450

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Danell Leyva *25 33 Universal 28.15014.050
5.400
8.650

14.100
5.400
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Ryan Lieberman26 15 Stanford 28.05013.950
5.400
8.550

14.100
5.400
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexy Bilozertchev *27 7 OSU Boys 28.00013.850
5.000
8.850

14.150
5.000
9.150

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Joe Catrambone28 37 Michigan 27.85013.950
5.000
8.950

13.900
5.000
8.900

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tyler Mizoguchi29 6 HGA 27.60013.650
4.800
8.850

13.950
4.800
9.150

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Josh Dixon30 8 Stanford 27.25013.350
5.000
8.350

13.900
5.000
8.900

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Edward Mesa *31 34 Universal 27.00013.350
5.000
8.350

13.650
5.000
8.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kerry Adderly32 45 Gattaca-LVSA 26.50013.300
5.800
7.500

13.200
6.100
7.100

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Greg Stine33 1 Air Force 14.4500.000
0.000
0.000

14.450
6.200
8.250

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Andrew Elkind34 43 USOTC 14.40014.400
6.000
8.400

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri35 36 Illinois 12.65012.650
5.200
7.450

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Clay Strother36 25 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Chris Brooks36 40 Oklahoma 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Morgan Hamm36 22 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Yewki Tomita36 19 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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David Sender1 17 Team Chevron 32.45016.200
6.600/0.000
9.600/0.000

/        

16.250
6.600/0.000
9.650/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sean Golden2 13 Team Chevron 32.35016.100
6.600/0.000
9.500/0.000

/        

16.250
6.600/0.000
9.650/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Raj Bhavsar3 5 Team Chevron 32.100T 16.200
6.600/0.000
9.600/0.000

/        

15.900
6.600/0.000
9.300/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Morgan Hamm3 22 Team Chevron 32.100T 16.400
6.600/0.000
9.800/0.000

/        

15.700
6.600/0.000
9.100/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jonathan Horton5 11 Team Chevron 32.05016.050
6.600/0.000
9.450/0.000

/        

16.000
6.600/0.000
9.400/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexander Artemev6 21 Team Chevron 31.950T 15.850
6.600/0.000
9.250/0.000

/        

16.100
6.600/0.000
9.500/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Steve Legendre6 41 Oklahoma 31.950T 15.650
6.600/0.000
9.150/0.000
-0.100/        

16.300
6.600/0.000
9.700/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Justin Spring6 24 Team Chevron 31.950T 15.750
6.600/0.000
9.250/0.000
-0.100/        

16.200
6.600/0.000
9.600/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Joseph Hagerty9 12 Team Chevron 31.75015.750
6.200/0.000
9.550/0.000

/        

16.000
6.200/0.000
9.800/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexy Bilozertchev *10 7 OSU Boys 31.70015.900
6.200/0.000
9.700/0.000

/        

15.800
6.200/0.000
9.600/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Chris Brooks11 40 Oklahoma 31.65015.900
6.600/0.000
9.300/0.000

/        

15.750
6.600/0.000
9.150/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri12 36 Illinois 31.35016.200
6.600/0.000
9.600/0.000

/        

15.150
6.600/0.000
8.850/0.000
-0.300/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Josh Dixon13 8 Stanford 31.15015.350
6.200/0.000
9.150/0.000

/        

15.800
6.200/0.000
9.600/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Clay Strother14 25 Team Chevron 31.05015.700
6.200/0.000
9.500/0.000

/        

15.350
6.200/0.000
9.250/0.000
-0.100/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Guillermo Alvarez15 18 Team Chevron 31.000T 15.500
6.200/0.000
9.300/0.000

/        

15.500
6.200/0.000
9.300/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Durante15 3 Team Chevron 31.000T 15.350
6.200/0.000
9.150/0.000

/        

15.650
6.200/0.000
9.450/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Danell Leyva *17 33 Universal 30.850T 15.550
6.200/0.000
9.350/0.000

/        

15.300
6.200/0.000
9.100/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tim McNeill17 31 Berkeley 30.850T 15.400
6.200/0.000
9.200/0.000

/        

15.450
6.200/0.000
9.250/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Todd Thornton19 10 Team Chevron 30.80015.400
6.200/0.000
9.200/0.000

/        

15.400
6.600/0.000
8.800/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kerry Adderly20 45 Gattaca-LVSA 30.55015.500
6.600/0.000
9.000/0.000
-0.100/        

15.050
6.600/0.000
8.450/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Ryan Lieberman21 15 Stanford 30.45015.100
6.200/0.000
8.900/0.000

/        

15.350
6.200/0.000
9.150/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sho Nakamori22 16 Stanford 30.35015.250
5.800/0.000
9.450/0.000

/        

15.100
5.800/0.000
9.300/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Edward Mesa *23 34 Universal 30.300T 15.000
6.200/0.000
8.900/0.000
-0.100/        

15.300
6.200/0.000
9.100/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kyson Bunthuwong23 29 Berkeley 30.300T 15.200
6.200/0.000
9.100/0.000
-0.100/        

15.100
6.200/0.000
8.900/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Tim Gentry23 9 Stanford 30.300T 14.850
6.600/0.000
8.250/0.000

/        

15.450
6.600/0.000
8.850/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Henderson26 44 USOTC 29.65014.250
6.200/0.000
8.350/0.000
-0.300/        

15.400
6.200/0.000
9.200/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Taqiy Abdullah-Simmons27 39 Oklahoma 29.45014.000
6.200/0.000
8.300/0.000
-0.500/        

15.450
6.200/0.000
9.350/0.000
-0.100/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jake Lee28 38 Minnesota 29.20014.050
6.200/0.000
8.150/0.000
-0.300/        

15.150
6.200/0.000
8.950/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tyler Mizoguchi29 6 HGA 29.15014.950
5.800/0.000
9.150/0.000

/        

14.200
5.800/0.000
8.500/0.000
-0.100/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Bryant Hadden30 14 Stanford 28.35014.150
4.600/0.000
9.550/0.000

/        

14.200
4.600/0.000
9.600/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Wesley Haggensen31 35 Illinois 15.20015.200
6.200/0.000
9.100/0.000
-0.100/        

0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Greg Stine32 1 Air Force 0.000T 0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Andrew Elkind32 43 USOTC 0.000T 0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Yewki Tomita32 19 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Joe Catrambone32 37 Michigan 0.000T 0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jamie Henderson32 32 Gattaca-Oklahoma 0.000T 0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Kyle Brady32 28 Berkeley 0.000T 0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tyler Block32 27 Berkeley 0.000T 0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kevin Tan32 26 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

0.000
0.000/0.000
0.000/0.000

/        

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Justin Spring1 24 Team Chevron 30.90015.350
6.600
8.750

15.550
6.500
9.050

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexander Artemev2 21 Team Chevron 30.65015.050
6.200
8.850

15.600
6.100
9.500

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Durante3 3 Team Chevron 30.60015.500
6.000
9.500

15.100
6.000
9.100

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kevin Tan4 26 Team Chevron 30.55015.000
6.300
8.700

15.550
6.300
9.250

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Joseph Hagerty5 12 Team Chevron 30.40015.450
6.100
9.350

14.950
6.100
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jonathan Horton6 11 Team Chevron 30.30014.750
6.000
8.750

15.550
6.000
9.550

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Raj Bhavsar7 5 Team Chevron 30.25014.750
6.500
8.250

15.500
6.500
9.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Sender8 17 Team Chevron 30.20015.000
5.900
9.100

15.200
5.900
9.300

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jamie Henderson9 32 Gattaca-Oklahoma 30.05015.000
6.200
8.800

15.050
6.200
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Andrew Elkind10 43 USOTC 29.70015.000
6.000
9.000

14.700
6.000
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Guillermo Alvarez11 18 Team Chevron 29.65014.750
5.900
8.850

14.900
5.900
9.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Wesley Haggensen12 35 Illinois 29.55014.600
6.100
8.500

14.950
6.100
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Danell Leyva *13 33 Universal 29.45014.600
5.900
8.700

14.850
5.900
8.950

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tyler Block14 27 Berkeley 29.20014.650
5.400
9.250

14.550
5.700
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri15 36 Illinois 29.05014.250
5.600
8.650

14.800
5.600
9.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tim McNeill16 31 Berkeley 29.000T 13.600
5.800
7.800

15.400
6.200
9.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sho Nakamori16 16 Stanford 29.000T 14.350
6.400
7.950

14.650
6.200
8.450

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Clay Strother18 25 Team Chevron 28.90013.850
5.900
7.950

15.050
5.900
9.150

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tyler Mizoguchi19 6 HGA 28.85014.350
5.400
8.950

14.500
5.400
9.100

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Chris Brooks20 40 Oklahoma 28.80014.050
6.000
8.050

14.750
6.000
8.750

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jake Lee21 38 Minnesota 28.750T 14.400
5.700
8.700

14.350
5.700
8.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Taqiy Abdullah-Simmons21 39 Oklahoma 28.750T 14.300
5.800
8.500

14.450
5.800
8.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Bryant Hadden23 14 Stanford 28.70014.250
5.900
8.350

14.450
5.900
8.550

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexy Bilozertchev *24 7 OSU Boys 28.60014.300
5.600
8.700

14.300
5.600
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Yewki Tomita25 19 Team Chevron 28.500T 14.950
5.900
9.050

13.550
5.600
7.950

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Steve Legendre25 41 Oklahoma 28.500T 14.100
5.700
8.400

14.400
5.700
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Todd Thornton27 10 Team Chevron 28.35013.550
5.600
7.950

14.800
5.600
9.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Edward Mesa *28 34 Universal 27.90014.100
5.400
8.700

13.800
5.400
8.400

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Greg Stine29 1 Air Force 27.85013.850
5.400
8.450

14.000
5.400
8.600

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Henderson30 44 USOTC 27.75013.350
5.700
7.650

14.400
5.700
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kyle Brady31 28 Berkeley 27.700T 14.450
5.800
8.650

13.250
5.600
7.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Ryan Lieberman31 15 Stanford 27.700T 13.200
5.800
7.400

14.500
6.100
8.400

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Joe Catrambone33 37 Michigan 27.55013.450
5.600
7.850

14.100
5.600
8.500

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tim Gentry34 9 Stanford 27.50013.750
5.200
8.550

13.750
5.200
8.550

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kyson Bunthuwong35 29 Berkeley 27.40015.150
6.000
9.150

12.250
5.400
6.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Josh Dixon36 8 Stanford 26.65012.850
5.300
7.550

13.800
5.500
8.300

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Kerry Adderly37 45 Gattaca-LVSA 26.30012.950
5.400
7.550

13.350
5.600
7.750

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Morgan Hamm38 22 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sean Golden38 13 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Joseph Hagerty1 12 Team Chevron 31.00015.300
6.600
8.700

15.700
6.600
9.100

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Durante2 3 Team Chevron 30.20015.100
5.800
9.300

15.100
5.800
9.300

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Morgan Hamm3 22 Team Chevron 30.10014.650
6.100
8.550

15.450
6.300
9.150

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

David Sender4 17 Team Chevron 29.55014.750
5.700
9.050

14.800
5.700
9.100

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Todd Thornton5 10 Team Chevron 29.50015.250
5.700
9.550

14.250
5.600
8.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kyson Bunthuwong6 29 Berkeley 29.40014.800
5.800
9.000

14.600
5.800
8.800

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Paul Ruggeri7 36 Illinois 29.30014.650
5.700
8.950

14.650
5.600
9.050

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Danell Leyva *8 33 Universal 29.25014.650
6.400
8.250

14.600
6.400
8.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sho Nakamori9 16 Stanford 29.150T 14.650
5.800
8.850

14.500
5.800
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexander Artemev9 21 Team Chevron 29.150T 14.800
6.000
8.800

14.350
6.000
8.350

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Wesley Haggensen11 35 Illinois 28.80014.750
5.500
9.250

14.050
5.500
8.550

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Justin Spring12 24 Team Chevron 28.70014.900
6.400
8.500

13.800
5.600
8.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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Guillermo Alvarez13 18 Team Chevron 28.40014.250
5.400
8.850

14.150
5.300
8.850

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tyler Block14 27 Berkeley 28.30014.300
5.800
8.500

14.000
5.700
8.300

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Raj Bhavsar15 5 Team Chevron 28.15014.050
5.400
8.650

14.100
5.400
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Clay Strother16 25 Team Chevron 28.10014.050
5.100
8.950

14.050
5.100
8.950

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jonathan Horton17 11 Team Chevron 28.00013.950
5.900
8.050

14.050
5.900
8.150

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Ryan Lieberman18 15 Stanford 27.80013.850
5.500
8.350

13.950
5.500
8.450

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Chris Brooks19 40 Oklahoma 27.75013.250
5.400
7.850

14.500
5.800
8.700

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Andrew Elkind20 43 USOTC 27.70014.050
5.800
8.250

13.650
5.700
7.950

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Edward Mesa *21 34 Universal 27.550T 13.850
5.500
8.350

13.700
5.500
8.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Bryant Hadden21 14 Stanford 27.550T 13.350
5.400
7.950

14.200
5.400
8.800

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tim Gentry23 9 Stanford 27.40013.450
5.200
8.250

13.950
5.200
8.750

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kevin Tan24 26 Team Chevron 27.300T 12.550
5.300
7.250

14.750
5.600
9.150

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:
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David Henderson24 44 USOTC 27.300T 13.150
5.000
8.150

14.150
5.500
8.650

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tim McNeill24 31 Berkeley 27.300T 13.300
4.900
8.400

14.000
4.900
9.100

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Taqiy Abdullah-Simmons24 39 Oklahoma 27.300T 14.050
5.800
8.250

13.250
5.500
7.750

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jamie Henderson28 32 Gattaca-Oklahoma 27.20013.300
5.700
7.600

13.900
5.800
8.100

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Josh Dixon29 8 Stanford 27.05013.150
5.500
7.650

13.900
5.400
8.500

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kerry Adderly30 45 Gattaca-LVSA 27.00013.900
5.700
8.200

13.100
5.500
7.600

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Steve Legendre31 41 Oklahoma 26.95014.000
5.400
8.600

12.950
5.400
7.550

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Yewki Tomita32 19 Team Chevron 26.85014.000
5.900
8.100

12.850
4.300
8.550

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Jake Lee33 38 Minnesota 26.80013.000
5.500
7.500

13.800
5.800
8.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Joe Catrambone34 37 Michigan 26.75013.550
5.500
8.050

13.200
5.300
7.900

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Alexy Bilozertchev *35 7 OSU Boys 26.45012.850
5.200
7.650

13.600
5.400
8.200

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Tyler Mizoguchi36 6 HGA 25.55012.750
4.400
8.350

12.800
4.400
8.400

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:



2008 Men's Visa Championships - Day 2
H Bar Rankings
Men - Senior
Competition I / II
Saturday, May 24, 6:00pm

Page: 4

Printed on: 5/24/2008

#1 = 2008 Men's Visa Championships - Day 2: 100%

#2 = 2008 Men's Visa Championships - Day 1: 100%

at: 9:01 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Greg Stine37 1 Air Force 13.2500.000
0.000
0.000

13.250
5.100
8.150

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Kyle Brady38 28 Berkeley 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:

Sean Golden38 13 Team Chevron 0.000T 0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
A:
B:

ND:



2008 Men's Visa Championships - Day 2
Meet Results - Jr 14-15
Men - Jr 14-15
Competition I / II
Saturday, May 24, 12:30pm

Page: 1

Printed on: 5/24/2008

Num Name

Gym

AARank

John Orozco60

World Cup

6.200 5.400 5.5005.3005.0005.600A:

B: 9.200 9.550 8.5508.8508.7508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 13.750 15.40014.150 14.05014.950 86.000

Place: 5 3 2 1T 1 1 1

1

Sam Mikulak59

SCATS-HB

6.200 4.900 5.0004.8004.5005.400A:

B: 9.100 8.550 9.0009.2509.0508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.100 13.550 15.30014.050 14.00013.450 84.450

Place: 2 4T 3 3 6T 2 2

2

C.J. Maestas58

Gold Cup

5.800 5.400 4.7006.0005.0005.100A:

B: 8.950 9.000 7.2509.0009.0508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.850 14.050 14.75015.000 11.95014.400 84.000

Place: 3 1T 1 8 2 15T 3

3

Jacoby Rubin62

Buffalo Grove

6.200 4.700 4.5004.7004.9004.300A:

B: 9.000 9.050 9.0009.3009.1509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 14.050 15.20014.000 13.50013.750 83.800

Place: 9 1T 4 6 3T 3T 4

4

Cameron Rogers61

Weyandts

5.800 5.100 4.0004.7004.8004.900A:

B: 8.750 8.100 8.6009.0008.7508.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 13.550 14.45013.700 12.60013.200 81.100

Place: 7T 4T 8 11T 9 9 5

5

Dylan Akers50

Cypress Academy

5.800 4.600 5.1005.0005.1005.200A:

B: 9.450 8.150 6.8508.6508.3508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 13.450 15.25013.650 11.95012.750 80.650

Place: 7T 8 9T 4T 12T 15T 6

6

Preston Ellsworth54

WOGA

5.800 4.400 4.7004.6004.3003.900A:

B: 9.450 7.850 8.2009.0508.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 13.200 15.25013.650 12.90012.250 80.450

Place: 10T 11 9T 4T 15 7 7

7

Matthew Del Junco53

New Hope

6.200 4.600 3.9004.8004.6004.800A:

B: 9.300 8.900 8.2009.0008.7507.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 12.200 13.350 15.40013.800 12.10013.500 80.350

Place: 16 9 6T 1T 5 14 8T

8T

Devin Burnett52

WOGA

4.800 4.900 4.7004.6004.5005.300A:

B: 9.250 8.450 8.3009.2507.9008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.800 12.400 13.95013.850 13.00013.350 80.350

Place: 4 14 5 13 8 6 8T

8T
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Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sean Senters64

Parkettes

5.400 4.400 4.6004.5004.8005.500A:

B: 9.200 8.150 8.9008.8007.3008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 12.100 14.60013.300 13.50012.550 80.250

Place: 1 15 12 9 14 3T 10

10

Jordan Gaarenstroom55

SCATS-HB

5.400 4.500 4.5004.8004.6004.300A:

B: 9.500 8.600 8.3508.7007.9508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 12.550 14.90013.500 12.85013.100 80.100

Place: 10T 13 11 7 10T 8 11

11

Eric Schryver63

WOGA

4.800 4.800 4.6004.5004.9004.800A:

B: 9.100 8.650 8.5008.6508.3507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.700 13.250 13.90013.150 13.10013.450 79.550

Place: 13T 10 13 14 6T 5 12

12

Alex Bubnov51

Surgents Elite

5.400 4.600 4.2004.6004.0004.400A:

B: 9.200 8.150 8.3009.2008.7008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.900 12.700 14.50013.800 12.50012.750 79.150

Place: 12 12 6T 10 12T 10 13

13

Craig Hernandez56

Buffalo Grove

4.600 4.500 3.4004.3005.9004.900A:

B: 9.050 8.600 8.9507.9007.6008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.650 13.500 13.65012.200 12.35013.100 78.450

Place: 6 7 16 15 10T 13 14

14

Christopher Turner65

WCOGA

5.800 5.100 4.4004.6004.6004.700A:

B: 8.950 8.650 8.0008.2006.8508.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.700 11.450 14.45012.800 12.40013.750 77.550

Place: 13T 16 14 11T 3T 12 15

15

Preston Gall57

Hocking Valley

5.400 5.000 4.0004.6005.3004.200A:

B: 8.300 6.750 8.4507.9508.2508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 13.550 13.60012.550 12.45011.750 76.400

Place: 15 4T 15 16 16 11 16

16
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B4B3B2B1Num NameRank Gym TotalA B ND

8.9008.5008.8008.600Sean Senters1 64 Parkettes 14.2005.500 8.700 _._

8.4008.8008.6008.800Sam Mikulak2 59 SCATS-HB 14.1005.400 8.700 _._

8.5008.6008.9009.000C.J. Maestas3 58 Gold Cup 13.8505.100 8.750 _._

8.7008.6008.6008.600Devin Burnett4 52 WOGA 13.8005.300 8.600 -0.1

8.0007.8008.2008.200John Orozco5 60 World Cup 13.7005.600 8.100 _._

8.6008.8008.7008.900Craig Hernandez6 56 Buffalo Grove 13.6504.900 8.750 _._

8.9008.6008.5008.800Cameron Rogers7T 61 Weyandts 13.6004.900 8.700 _._

8.4008.4008.6008.200Dylan Akers7T 50 Cypress Acade 13.6005.200 8.400 _._

9.0009.1008.8009.000Jacoby Rubin9 62 Buffalo Grove 13.3004.300 9.000 _._

9.1009.2009.4009.400Preston Ellsworth10T 54 WOGA 13.2003.900 9.300 _._

9.0008.9008.8008.900Jordan Gaarenstro10T 55 SCATS-HB 13.2004.300 8.900 _._

8.6008.1008.4008.600Alex Bubnov12 51 Surgents Elite 12.9004.400 8.500 _._

8.1007.9007.9008.200Christopher Turner13T 65 WCOGA 12.7004.700 8.000 _._

7.8008.0008.2007.800Eric Schryver13T 63 WOGA 12.7004.800 7.900 _._

8.5008.0008.3008.300Preston Gall15 57 Hocking Valley 12.5004.200 8.300 _._

7.7007.7008.0007.600Matthew Del Junco16 53 New Hope 12.2004.800 7.700 -0.3
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B4B3B2B1Num NameRank Gym TotalA B ND

9.2008.8009.1009.200Jacoby Rubin1T 62 Buffalo Grove 14.0504.900 9.150 _._

9.1009.1008.8009.000C.J. Maestas1T 58 Gold Cup 14.0505.000 9.050 _._

8.9008.2009.0008.600John Orozco3 60 World Cup 13.7505.000 8.750 _._

9.4009.1009.0008.400Sam Mikulak4T 59 SCATS-HB 13.5504.500 9.050 _._

8.7008.4008.8008.800Cameron Rogers4T 61 Weyandts 13.5504.800 8.750 _._

8.4007.7008.5008.100Preston Gall4T 57 Hocking Valley 13.5505.300 8.250 _._

7.6007.4008.1007.600Craig Hernandez7 56 Buffalo Grove 13.5005.900 7.600 _._

8.7008.1008.5008.200Dylan Akers8 50 Cypress Acade 13.4505.100 8.350 _._

9.0008.4008.8008.700Matthew Del Junco9 53 New Hope 13.3504.600 8.750 _._

8.8008.2008.5008.100Eric Schryver10 63 WOGA 13.2504.900 8.350 _._

9.0008.4009.1008.800Preston Ellsworth11 54 WOGA 13.2004.300 8.900 _._

8.8008.3008.6008.800Alex Bubnov12 51 Surgents Elite 12.7004.000 8.700 _._

8.5007.8007.2008.100Jordan Gaarenstro13 55 SCATS-HB 12.5504.600 7.950 _._

7.8007.5008.2008.000Devin Burnett14 52 WOGA 12.4004.500 7.900 _._

7.6007.1007.5006.800Sean Senters15 64 Parkettes 12.1004.800 7.300 _._

6.9006.7007.0006.800Christopher Turner16 65 WCOGA 11.4504.600 6.850 _._
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9.1008.9009.2008.900C.J. Maestas1 58 Gold Cup 15.0006.000 9.000 _._

8.8008.9008.9008.800John Orozco2 60 World Cup 14.1505.300 8.850 _._

9.3009.2009.3009.200Sam Mikulak3 59 SCATS-HB 14.0504.800 9.250 _._

9.1009.2009.4009.400Jacoby Rubin4 62 Buffalo Grove 14.0004.700 9.300 _._

9.2009.1009.3009.300Devin Burnett5 52 WOGA 13.8504.600 9.250 _._

9.2009.2009.1009.200Alex Bubnov6T 51 Surgents Elite 13.8004.600 9.200 _._

9.0009.0008.9009.100Matthew Del Junco6T 53 New Hope 13.8004.800 9.000 _._

9.0009.0009.0009.100Cameron Rogers8 61 Weyandts 13.7004.700 9.000 _._

9.0009.2009.1008.900Preston Ellsworth9T 54 WOGA 13.6504.600 9.050 _._

8.7008.4008.6008.800Dylan Akers9T 50 Cypress Acade 13.6505.000 8.650 _._

8.6008.5008.8008.800Jordan Gaarenstro11 55 SCATS-HB 13.5004.800 8.700 _._

8.7008.6008.9008.900Sean Senters12 64 Parkettes 13.3004.500 8.800 _._

8.6008.8008.5008.700Eric Schryver13 63 WOGA 13.1504.500 8.650 _._

8.2007.9008.2008.300Christopher Turner14 65 WCOGA 12.8004.600 8.200 _._

7.8008.2007.8008.100Preston Gall15 57 Hocking Valley 12.5504.600 7.950 _._

8.0007.5008.0007.800Craig Hernandez16 56 Buffalo Grove 12.2004.300 7.900 _._
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B4B3B2B1Num NameRank Gym TotalA B ND

9.2009.4009.5009.100Matthew Del Junco1T 53 New Hope 15.4006.200 9.300 -0.1

9.2009.2009.2009.000John Orozco1T 60 World Cup 15.4006.200 9.200 _._

9.1009.1009.2009.100Sam Mikulak3 59 SCATS-HB 15.3006.200 9.100 _._

9.5009.6009.4009.300Preston Ellsworth4T 54 WOGA 15.2505.800 9.450 _._

9.4009.5009.4009.500Dylan Akers4T 50 Cypress Acade 15.2505.800 9.450 _._

9.1009.0009.0008.900Jacoby Rubin6 62 Buffalo Grove 15.2006.200 9.000 _._

9.5009.6009.5009.500Jordan Gaarenstro7 55 SCATS-HB 14.9005.400 9.500 _._

9.0009.0008.7008.900C.J. Maestas8 58 Gold Cup 14.7505.800 8.950 _._

9.2009.4009.2009.100Sean Senters9 64 Parkettes 14.6005.400 9.200 _._

9.3009.3009.1009.000Alex Bubnov10 51 Surgents Elite 14.5005.400 9.200 -0.1

9.0008.9009.0008.600Christopher Turner11T 65 WCOGA 14.4505.800 8.950 -0.3

8.8009.0008.7008.600Cameron Rogers11T 61 Weyandts 14.4505.800 8.750 -0.1

9.3009.2009.2009.300Devin Burnett13 52 WOGA 13.9504.800 9.250 -0.1

9.1008.9009.1009.100Eric Schryver14 63 WOGA 13.9004.800 9.100 _._

9.1009.1008.8009.000Craig Hernandez15 56 Buffalo Grove 13.6504.600 9.050 _._

8.4008.5008.2008.200Preston Gall16 57 Hocking Valley 13.6005.400 8.300 -0.1
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B4B3B2B1Num NameRank Gym TotalA B ND

9.6009.6009.4009.500John Orozco1 60 World Cup 14.9505.400 9.550 _._

9.2008.8009.1008.900C.J. Maestas2 58 Gold Cup 14.4005.400 9.000 _._

9.0009.1009.1008.800Jacoby Rubin3T 62 Buffalo Grove 13.7504.700 9.050 _._

8.2008.6008.8008.700Christopher Turner3T 65 WCOGA 13.7505.100 8.650 _._

8.9008.9009.2008.500Matthew Del Junco5 53 New Hope 13.5004.600 8.900 _._

8.7008.4008.8008.600Eric Schryver6T 63 WOGA 13.4504.800 8.650 _._

8.4008.5008.8008.600Sam Mikulak6T 59 SCATS-HB 13.4504.900 8.550 _._

8.3008.5008.6008.400Devin Burnett8 52 WOGA 13.3504.900 8.450 _._

7.7008.0008.4008.200Cameron Rogers9 61 Weyandts 13.2005.100 8.100 _._

8.7008.7008.5007.900Jordan Gaarenstro10T 55 SCATS-HB 13.1004.500 8.600 _._

8.5008.7008.6008.600Craig Hernandez10T 56 Buffalo Grove 13.1004.500 8.600 _._

8.0008.1008.4008.200Dylan Akers12T 50 Cypress Acade 12.7504.600 8.150 _._

7.7008.3008.2008.100Alex Bubnov12T 51 Surgents Elite 12.7504.600 8.150 _._

8.0008.2008.2008.100Sean Senters14 64 Parkettes 12.5504.400 8.150 _._

7.7008.0008.0007.500Preston Ellsworth15 54 WOGA 12.2504.400 7.850 _._

6.6006.5007.2006.900Preston Gall16 57 Hocking Valley 11.7505.000 6.750 _._
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B4B3B2B1Num NameRank Gym TotalA B ND

8.7008.3008.5008.600John Orozco1 60 World Cup 14.0505.500 8.550 _._

9.0008.6009.0009.000Sam Mikulak2 59 SCATS-HB 14.0005.000 9.000 _._

9.1009.0008.9009.000Jacoby Rubin3T 62 Buffalo Grove 13.5004.500 9.000 _._

9.0008.7008.9008.900Sean Senters3T 64 Parkettes 13.5004.600 8.900 _._

8.4008.4008.7008.600Eric Schryver5 63 WOGA 13.1004.600 8.500 _._

8.0008.2008.5008.400Devin Burnett6 52 WOGA 13.0004.700 8.300 _._

8.4007.9008.3008.100Preston Ellsworth7 54 WOGA 12.9004.700 8.200 _._

8.5008.4008.0008.300Jordan Gaarenstro8 55 SCATS-HB 12.8504.500 8.350 _._

8.7008.8008.4008.500Cameron Rogers9 61 Weyandts 12.6004.000 8.600 _._

7.9008.5008.3008.300Alex Bubnov10 51 Surgents Elite 12.5004.200 8.300 _._

8.5008.3008.4008.700Preston Gall11 57 Hocking Valley 12.4504.000 8.450 _._

7.9008.1008.0008.000Christopher Turner12 65 WCOGA 12.4004.400 8.000 _._

8.9008.8009.0009.200Craig Hernandez13 56 Buffalo Grove 12.3503.400 8.950 _._

8.2008.2008.2008.500Matthew Del Junco14 53 New Hope 12.1003.900 8.200 _._

7.1006.8007.5007.400C.J. Maestas15T 58 Gold Cup 11.9504.700 7.250 _._

6.9006.5006.9006.800Dylan Akers15T 50 Cypress Acade 11.9505.100 6.850 _._
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Num Name

Gym

AARank

Glen Ishino75

SCATS-HB

6.200 5.500 5.7005.1005.7005.200A:

B: 9.200 9.300 8.1009.0508.9509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.350 14.650 15.40014.150 13.80014.800 87.150

Place: 1 1 2T 2 1 1 1

1

Donothan Bailey70

Azarian

5.400 5.400 4.5004.9005.7005.200A:

B: 9.500 9.000 8.5509.2508.7508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.300 14.450 14.90014.150 13.05014.400 84.250

Place: 9 2 2T 7 2 8 2

2

Jake Dalton73

Gym Nevada

6.600 5.500 5.0005.1004.8005.500A:

B: 9.650 8.100 8.4008.6507.1008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.850 11.900 16.25013.750 13.40013.600 82.750

Place: 3 12 9 1 7 3T 3

3

Russell Dabritz72

Legends

5.400 4.900 5.0005.2005.3005.300A:

B: 9.350 9.150 8.4008.8507.8007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.150 13.100 14.75014.050 13.40014.050 82.500

Place: 12 4 5 10 4 3T 4

4

Alexander Naddour79

Arizona Flairs

6.200 4.900 5.1004.8005.1005.000A:

B: 8.700 9.300 8.0508.8507.9508.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 13.050 14.80013.650 13.15014.200 82.350

Place: 6 5 10T 8T 3 5T 5

5

Austin Phillips81

US Dev Center II

5.400 5.100 4.8005.4005.0005.100A:

B: 9.200 8.700 8.3508.4007.8007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.800 12.800 14.60013.800 13.15013.800 80.950

Place: 14 8 7T 12 5T 5T 6

6

Christopher Stehl85

Cypress Academy

5.400 4.700 4.6005.4004.7004.500A:

B: 9.150 9.100 8.0508.4008.7008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.700 13.400 14.55013.800 12.65013.800 80.900

Place: 15 3 7T 13 5T 12 7

7

Glenn McCuen77

WOGA

5.400 4.900 4.8004.6003.8004.600A:

B: 9.300 8.350 8.9509.0508.0008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.250 11.800 14.70013.650 13.75013.250 80.400

Place: 10T 13 10T 11 11 2 8

8

D.J. Repp86

Gold Cup

6.200 4.900 4.3005.6004.7005.100A:

B: 8.850 8.200 8.5008.6007.0508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.350 11.750 15.05014.200 12.80013.100 80.250

Place: 7T 14 1 6 12 10 9T

9T



2008 Men's Visa Championships - Day 2
Meet Results - Jr 16-18
Men - Jr 16-18
Competition I / II
Saturday, May 24, 12:30pm

Page: 2

Printed on: 5/24/2008

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Dow74

Surgents Elite

6.200 4.500 4.2004.2004.7004.700A:

B: 9.050 8.800 8.0009.0508.3008.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.350 13.000 15.15013.250 12.20013.300 80.250

Place: 7T 6 14T 4 10 14 9T

9T

Matthew Chelberg71

Hocking Valley

5.400 4.500 4.8004.9004.6005.000A:

B: 9.100 8.250 8.3509.0508.3508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600

Final: 12.900 12.950 14.50013.950 13.15012.750 80.200

Place: 13 7 6 14T 13 5T 11

11

Matt McGrath78

Bartlett

6.200 4.400 4.4004.8004.1005.400A:

B: 9.000 8.150 7.6508.7508.3508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 12.450 15.20013.550 12.05012.550 79.700

Place: 2 10 13 3 15 15 12

12

C.J. Padera80

Bartlett

5.400 5.200 4.6004.3005.8005.100A:

B: 9.100 8.300 8.4008.0006.8508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 12.650 14.50012.300 13.00013.500 79.550

Place: 5 9 17 14T 8 9 13

13

Parker Raque82

Champion Gym

6.200 4.500 4.6004.8003.9005.400A:

B: 8.900 8.100 7.9507.9007.4508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.800 11.350 15.10012.700 12.55012.600 78.100

Place: 4 15T 16 5 14 13 14

14

Broderick Shemansky84

Champions Acad

5.400 4.600 4.5005.3004.5004.900A:

B: 8.950 7.450 8.2507.9507.8508.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.250 12.350 14.25013.250 12.75012.050 77.900

Place: 10T 11 14T 17 17 11 15

15

Jeffrey Langenstein76

San Mateo

5.400 4.700 3.6005.1003.6005.300A:

B: 9.400 8.750 6.2509.0507.7506.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.000 11.350 14.80014.150 9.85013.450 75.600

Place: 17 15T 2T 8T 9 17 16

16

Devin Regan83

Buffalo Grove

5.400 4.300 4.7004.7004.1004.700A:

B: 9.050 8.050 7.2508.9006.4507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.050 10.550 14.45013.600 11.95012.350 74.950

Place: 16 17 12 16 16 16 17

17
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B4B3B2B1Num NameRank Gym TotalA B ND

9.2008.9009.3009.100Glen Ishino1 75 SCATS-HB 14.3505.200 9.150 _._

8.5008.8008.3008.500Matt McGrath2 78 Bartlett 13.9005.400 8.500 _._

8.3008.1008.4008.400Jake Dalton3 73 Gym Nevada 13.8505.500 8.350 _._

8.3008.5008.6008.200Parker Raque4 82 Champion Gym 13.8005.400 8.400 _._

8.3008.6008.4008.600C.J. Padera5 80 Bartlett 13.6005.100 8.500 _._

8.5008.9008.4008.500Alexander Naddour6 79 Arizona Flairs 13.5005.000 8.500 _._

9.0008.5008.7008.600Mackenzie Dow7T 74 Surgents Elite 13.3504.700 8.650 _._

8.3008.2008.1008.300D.J. Repp7T 86 Gold Cup 13.3505.100 8.250 _._

8.3008.0008.3008.100Donothan Bailey9 70 Azarian 13.3005.200 8.200 -0.1

8.7008.6008.8008.600Glenn McCuen10T 77 WOGA 13.2504.600 8.650 _._

8.3008.3008.5008.400Broderick Sheman10T 84 Champions Aca 13.2504.900 8.350 _._

8.0007.6008.0007.700Russell Dabritz12 72 Legends 13.1505.300 7.850 _._

8.7008.5008.3008.500Matthew Chelberg13 71 Hocking Valley 12.9005.000 8.500 -0.6

8.0007.6007.7007.700Austin Phillips14 81 US Dev Center II 12.8005.100 7.700 _._

8.6008.1008.3008.300Christopher Stehl15 85 Cypress Acade 12.7004.500 8.300 -0.1

7.7007.5007.2007.100Devin Regan16 83 Buffalo Grove 12.0504.700 7.350 _._

6.6006.8006.5006.900Jeffrey Langenstein17 76 San Mateo 12.0005.300 6.700 _._
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9.2008.8009.1008.700Glen Ishino1 75 SCATS-HB 14.6505.700 8.950 _._

8.9008.7008.5008.800Donothan Bailey2 70 Azarian 14.4505.700 8.750 _._

8.9008.5008.8008.600Christopher Stehl3 85 Cypress Acade 13.4004.700 8.700 _._

7.9008.0007.7007.600Russell Dabritz4 72 Legends 13.1005.300 7.800 _._

7.9007.8008.2008.000Alexander Naddour5 79 Arizona Flairs 13.0505.100 7.950 _._

8.3008.2008.6008.300Mackenzie Dow6 74 Surgents Elite 13.0004.700 8.300 _._

8.5008.0008.2008.800Matthew Chelberg7 71 Hocking Valley 12.9504.600 8.350 _._

8.1007.5007.8007.800Austin Phillips8 81 US Dev Center II 12.8005.000 7.800 _._

7.0006.9006.8006.500C.J. Padera9 80 Bartlett 12.6505.800 6.850 _._

8.5008.1008.2008.700Matt McGrath10 78 Bartlett 12.4504.100 8.350 _._

8.3007.8007.9007.700Broderick Sheman11 84 Champions Aca 12.3504.500 7.850 _._

7.2007.2006.6007.000Jake Dalton12 73 Gym Nevada 11.9004.800 7.100 _._

8.2008.0008.0008.000Glenn McCuen13 77 WOGA 11.8003.800 8.000 _._

7.3006.6006.9007.200D.J. Repp14 86 Gold Cup 11.7504.700 7.050 _._

8.0007.8007.7007.600Jeffrey Langenstein15T 76 San Mateo 11.3503.600 7.750 _._

8.2007.6006.7007.300Parker Raque15T 82 Champion Gym 11.3503.900 7.450 _._

6.5006.0006.4006.800Devin Regan17 83 Buffalo Grove 10.5504.100 6.450 _._
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8.6008.4008.7008.600D.J. Repp1 86 Gold Cup 14.2005.600 8.600 _._

9.0009.2009.3009.400Donothan Bailey2T 70 Azarian 14.1504.900 9.250 _._

8.9009.1009.0009.100Jeffrey Langenstein2T 76 San Mateo 14.1505.100 9.050 _._

9.1009.0008.8009.100Glen Ishino2T 75 SCATS-HB 14.1505.100 9.050 _._

8.9008.8008.7008.900Russell Dabritz5 72 Legends 14.0505.200 8.850 _._

9.1009.0008.9009.200Matthew Chelberg6 71 Hocking Valley 13.9504.900 9.050 _._

8.4008.0008.6008.400Christopher Stehl7T 85 Cypress Acade 13.8005.400 8.400 _._

8.5008.4008.4008.200Austin Phillips7T 81 US Dev Center II 13.8005.400 8.400 _._

8.7008.6008.7008.600Jake Dalton9 73 Gym Nevada 13.7505.100 8.650 _._

9.2009.0009.1008.900Glenn McCuen10T 77 WOGA 13.6504.600 9.050 _._

8.8008.7009.0008.900Alexander Naddour10T 79 Arizona Flairs 13.6504.800 8.850 _._

8.9008.8008.9008.900Devin Regan12 83 Buffalo Grove 13.6004.700 8.900 _._

8.8008.7008.8008.600Matt McGrath13 78 Bartlett 13.5504.800 8.750 _._

9.2009.0008.9009.100Mackenzie Dow14T 74 Surgents Elite 13.2504.200 9.050 _._

7.8008.1008.1007.800Broderick Sheman14T 84 Champions Aca 13.2505.300 7.950 _._

8.0007.8007.6008.000Parker Raque16 82 Champion Gym 12.7004.800 7.900 _._

7.9008.2007.8008.100C.J. Padera17 80 Bartlett 12.3004.300 8.000 _._
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9.7009.7009.6009.600Jake Dalton1 73 Gym Nevada 16.2506.600 9.650 _._

9.3009.2009.2009.200Glen Ishino2 75 SCATS-HB 15.4006.200 9.200 _._

8.9009.0009.0009.000Matt McGrath3 78 Bartlett 15.2006.200 9.000 _._

8.8009.0009.1009.100Mackenzie Dow4 74 Surgents Elite 15.1506.200 9.050 -0.1

8.9009.0008.9008.900Parker Raque5 82 Champion Gym 15.1006.200 8.900 _._

8.8009.0008.8008.900D.J. Repp6 86 Gold Cup 15.0506.200 8.850 _._

9.5009.5009.5009.500Donothan Bailey7 70 Azarian 14.9005.400 9.500 _._

9.3009.4009.6009.400Jeffrey Langenstein8T 76 San Mateo 14.8005.400 9.400 _._

8.7008.7008.7008.400Alexander Naddour8T 79 Arizona Flairs 14.8006.200 8.700 -0.1

9.2009.3009.5009.400Russell Dabritz10 72 Legends 14.7505.400 9.350 _._

9.3009.4009.2009.300Glenn McCuen11 77 WOGA 14.7005.400 9.300 _._

9.2009.2009.1009.200Austin Phillips12 81 US Dev Center II 14.6005.400 9.200 _._

9.2009.1009.2008.900Christopher Stehl13 85 Cypress Acade 14.5505.400 9.150 _._

9.0009.2009.1009.100Matthew Chelberg14T 71 Hocking Valley 14.5005.400 9.100 _._

9.2009.1008.9009.100C.J. Padera14T 80 Bartlett 14.5005.400 9.100 _._

8.9009.2009.1009.000Devin Regan16 83 Buffalo Grove 14.4505.400 9.050 _._

9.0008.9009.0008.700Broderick Sheman17 84 Champions Aca 14.2505.400 8.950 -0.1
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9.3009.3009.4008.800Glen Ishino1 75 SCATS-HB 14.8005.500 9.300 _._

9.1008.9009.2008.700Donothan Bailey2 70 Azarian 14.4005.400 9.000 _._

9.1009.3009.4009.300Alexander Naddour3 79 Arizona Flairs 14.2004.900 9.300 _._

9.4009.1009.0009.200Russell Dabritz4 72 Legends 14.0504.900 9.150 _._

9.2009.0009.2009.000Christopher Stehl5T 85 Cypress Acade 13.8004.700 9.100 _._

8.7009.1008.7008.700Austin Phillips5T 81 US Dev Center II 13.8005.100 8.700 _._

7.8008.1008.1008.400Jake Dalton7 73 Gym Nevada 13.6005.500 8.100 _._

8.4008.3008.3008.300C.J. Padera8 80 Bartlett 13.5005.200 8.300 _._

8.7008.8009.1008.600Jeffrey Langenstein9 76 San Mateo 13.4504.700 8.750 _._

8.4008.9008.8008.800Mackenzie Dow10 74 Surgents Elite 13.3004.500 8.800 _._

8.3008.3008.4008.400Glenn McCuen11 77 WOGA 13.2504.900 8.350 _._

8.3007.5008.5008.100D.J. Repp12 86 Gold Cup 13.1004.900 8.200 _._

8.4008.6008.1008.100Matthew Chelberg13 71 Hocking Valley 12.7504.500 8.250 _._

7.9008.6008.1008.100Parker Raque14 82 Champion Gym 12.6004.500 8.100 _._

8.0008.2008.1008.400Matt McGrath15 78 Bartlett 12.5504.400 8.150 _._

8.1008.0008.4008.000Devin Regan16 83 Buffalo Grove 12.3504.300 8.050 _._

7.3007.6007.6007.000Broderick Sheman17 84 Champions Aca 12.0504.600 7.450 _._
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7.8008.2008.3008.000Glen Ishino1 75 SCATS-HB 13.8005.700 8.100 _._

8.9008.6009.0009.000Glenn McCuen2 77 WOGA 13.7504.800 8.950 _._

8.3008.0008.5008.600Jake Dalton3T 73 Gym Nevada 13.4005.000 8.400 _._

8.5008.5008.1008.300Russell Dabritz3T 72 Legends 13.4005.000 8.400 _._

8.4008.2008.4008.300Austin Phillips5T 81 US Dev Center II 13.1504.800 8.350 _._

8.3008.1008.4008.400Matthew Chelberg5T 71 Hocking Valley 13.1504.800 8.350 _._

8.1008.4007.8008.000Alexander Naddour5T 79 Arizona Flairs 13.1505.100 8.050 _._

8.6008.5008.7008.500Donothan Bailey8 70 Azarian 13.0504.500 8.550 _._

8.4008.4008.6008.300C.J. Padera9 80 Bartlett 13.0004.600 8.400 _._

8.4008.4008.6008.700D.J. Repp10 86 Gold Cup 12.8004.300 8.500 _._

8.3008.2008.5008.100Broderick Sheman11 84 Champions Aca 12.7504.500 8.250 _._

7.8008.2007.9008.200Christopher Stehl12 85 Cypress Acade 12.6504.600 8.050 _._

8.2007.8008.1007.700Parker Raque13 82 Champion Gym 12.5504.600 7.950 _._

8.0007.7008.1008.000Mackenzie Dow14 74 Surgents Elite 12.2004.200 8.000 _._

7.5007.4007.9007.800Matt McGrath15 78 Bartlett 12.0504.400 7.650 _._

7.7007.2007.1007.300Devin Regan16 83 Buffalo Grove 11.9504.700 7.250 _._

6.1006.4006.6006.100Jeffrey Langenstein17 76 San Mateo 9.8503.600 6.250 _._
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